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Legenda 

>= 90% (Ouro)

70% ~ 90% (Prata)

50% ~ 70% (Bronze)

< 50% (Sem medalha)

Prefeitura de Conde

Relatório

630/630 Pontos

Categorias

30/30

150/150

40/40

45/45

55/55

31/31

130/130

70/70

29/29

50/50

Outras informações

PONTUAÇÃO MUNICÍPIO E DO ESTADO

HISTÓRICO DE PONTUAÇÕES

Conde

Última atualização: 19/07/2024  Portal do m

Planejamento

Licitações

Contratos

Convênios

Receita

Receita Extraorçamentária

Despesas

Despesa Extraorçamentária

Pagamento

Pessoal
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